
' 

RAJIV GANDHI NATIONAL UNIVERSITY ?F LAW, PUNJAB 
Sidhuwal, Bhadson Road, Patiala_ (P,1.1~Jab) - 147 006 

(Accreditation by NAAC with A Grade) 

Corrigendum of E-Tender DNIT No. 07/2023-24/RGNUL 

No . .2. .l.&. /.c..9-J.--v 
Date .. 06 . \.09: .J .lo'l-~ 

Dated 10.08.2023 

Name of Work: Service of Security Guards for RGNUL Campus 2023-2024 (Ex - service men , without 

arms) Total 10 Guards(9 Male +1 Female). 

The revised schedule is as under:-
Availability of Tender Last date of submission Date & Time of Opening Date & Time of Opening 
online for Bidding for onllne Bids of Technical Bids of Financial Bids 

From 10.08.202311 :00 12.09.2023 12.09.2023 12.09.2023 
AM to 12.09.2023 upto upto upto upto 
11:00 AM 11 :30 AM 12:00 AM 12:30 PM 

Other terms and condition are unchanged. 

Registrar 

Sidhuwal, Patiala.-Bhadson Road, Patiala - 147 006 (Punjab), Telephone No.: 0175-2391600-03 
Telefax: 0175-2391694 e-mail: info@rgnulpatiala.ac.in website: www.rgnul.ac.in 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

